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TOTAL ENROLLMENT 
New Freshmen Admission 
Undergraduate Enrollment 
Graduate Enrollment 
In-State Enrollment 
Out-of-State Enrollment 
International Enrollment   
Unknown 

Fall 2012 Fall 2011 

8,819 
873 

6,675 
2,144 
7,465 
1,174 
177 

3 

8,903 
1,002 
6,844 
2,059 
7,544 
1,198 
161 

- 

OTHER FACTS 

FALL 2012 ENROLLMENT COMPOSITION OF COLLEGES 

Colleges/Schools # % 

College of Business 
College of Education & Human Development 
      School of Administrative Leadership 
      School of Instructional Leadership 
     College of Liberal Arts 
      School of Communications 
      School of Fine & Performing Arts 
      School of Social & Behavioral Sciences 
College of Lifelong Learning 
College of Science, Engineering, & Technology 
     School of Engineering 
     School of Science & Technology 
College of Public Service 
     School of Policy and Planning 
     School of Health Sciences 
     School of Social Work 
Undecided Undergraduate Majors 
Undeclared Graduate Majors 

1,026 
2,065 
264 

1,801 
1,708 
439 
266 

1,003 
350 

2,005 
621 

1,384 
1,260 
188 
525 
547 
340 
65 

11.63% 
23.42% 
3.00% 

20.42% 
19.37% 
4.98% 
3.02% 

11.37% 
3.97% 

22.74% 
7.04% 

15.70% 
14.29% 
2.13% 
5.96% 
6.20% 
3.85% 
0.73% 

FALL 2012 HIGHEST ENROLLMENT PROGRAMS 

Top Five Undergraduate Programs # Top Five Graduate (Masters) 
Programs 

# 

Biology 
Childcare & Family Education 
Criminal Justice 
Elementary Education 
Social Work 

783 
448 
442 
405 
367 

Early Childhood Education 
Social Work 
Public Health 
Teaching 
Technology Education 

150 
143 
113 
99 
88 
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