JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY				
FALL	2012 ENRO	LLMENT PROFILE		
			Fall 2012	Fall 2011
TOTAL ENROLLMENT			8,819	8,903
New Freshmen Admission			873	1,002
Undergraduate Enrollment			6,675	6,844
Graduate Enrollment			2,144	2,059
In-State Enrollment			7,465	7,544
Out-of-State Enrollment			1,174	1,198
International Enrollment			177	161
Unknown			3	-
	OTHEI	R FACTS		
FALL 2012 ENROLLMENT COMPOSITION OF COLLEGES				
Colleges/Schools			#	%
College of Business			1,026	11.63%
College of Education & Human Development			2,065	23.42%
School of Administrative Leadership			264	3.00%
School of Instructional Leadership			1,801	20.42%
College of Liberal Arts			1,708	19.37%
School of Communications			439	4.98%
School of Fine & Performing Arts			266	3.02%
School of Social & Behavioral Sciences			1,003	11.37%
College of Lifelong Learning			350	<b>3.97</b> %
College of Science, Engineering, & Technology			2,005	22.74%
School of Engineering			621	7.04%
School of Science & Technology			1,384	15.70%
College of Public Service			1,260	14.29%
School of Policy and Planning			188	2.13%
School of Health Sciences			525	5.96%
School of Social Work			547	6.20%
Undecided Undergraduate Majors			340	3.85%
Undeclared Graduate Majors			65	0.73%
FALL 2012 HIGHEST ENROLLMENT PROGRAMS				
Top Five Undergraduate Programs # Top Five Graduate			e (Masters)	#
		Programs		
Biology	783	Early Childhood Education		150
Childcare & Family Education	448	Social Work		143
Criminal Justice	442	Public Health		113
Elementary Education	405 Teaching			99
Social Work 367 Technology Education			tion	88

Revised 5/11/2016